2. The Duke of Windsor
5. Dresden dude

6. Top Dog's bro.

7. The Duchess of Windsor
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
17.
19.
20.
21.
22.

The Queen
APRS advocate
Roy's dad
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Across Down

Not an expensive car but he's our Alpha Romeo

Where's the beef?
Echo squared
Hugh's villain

Most wisdom in Klub
NASCAR nut

Veep

1. They live downtown (3 words)
3. He keeps repeating things

4. Palindrome person (2 words)
5. Zed

8. We treasure him (or vice-versa)
9. Mama Finch

10. A TV that records

14. Alpha Delta Zero

16. Petite XYL

18. Dog walking victim




